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Noack, Norman
Schmidt, Rico

Burmeister, René - Renegade

Sauer, Enrico
Loéwe, Tim
Kuhmann, Sandro
Hantsch, Sindy
Léwe, Andreas
Schaffer, Jan
Schwiersch, Katja
Braun, Matthias

Fischer, Andreas
Hansch, Stephanie
Penkert, Monika
Krienke, Carola
Posselt, Tom
Stahlke, Robert
Mey, Marion
Boéhmer, Martin
Weise, Maik
Hofmann, Mario
Jautze, Uwe

Lichter, Karsten
Hénsel, David
Kluttig, Paul
Gatzka, Mario

A - Noack, Norman
Lachmann, Bruno
Wenke, Giinther
Gebhardt, Laura
Veit, Marvin
Wagner, Thomas
Ibrahimi, Benita

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2015
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Punkte

73
71
64
62
60
59
47
44
43
41
40

37
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36
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29
29
27
22
21
20

17
14
14
13
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26
23
22
21
21
20
16
14
12
16
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10
12
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7
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8
8
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Diff.

24
14
14
13
10
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53
53
51
47
48
46
40
36
33
34
33

28
31
32
27
29
25
27
22
18
17
17

15
12
12
11
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Satze

10
23
25
22
31
29
41
38
36
25
29

15
39
49
46
27
33
55
12
12

14
11
20

NV W NG w



